REV. 09.17.25
LIGHT COLUMN
LIRA LIGHT COLUMN
The Lira Light Column RGBW LED color changing (via Wireless
Remote Control) column luminaire blends beauty, design, color
and expression into a single powerful luminaire. Color rotations
are Red, Green, Blue, and White.  Color temperatures for pure
White are available in Warm (3000K), Neutral (4000K) and Cool

Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LIR-8 Template
5
*Important Notice:
Be certain that this template will accomodate the bolt circle pattern on the pole base plate.
If there is any doubt, please contact the factory
Install Bolts accurately, centered within the Min (7.625”) and Max (8.375”) B.C. range for proper fit with the base.
Leveling nuts and washers must be installed under all bases to level pole shaft with the recommended bolt projection as shown. The
double nut mounting system is used to level/plumb the pole shaft, not the base plate.
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LIRA LIGHT COLUMN - LUMEN DATA CHART
PART NUMBER LUMENS LPW WATTS
LIR-X-SYM-22-30K 2860 130 22
LIR-X-SYM-22-40K 2948 134 22
LIR-X-SYM-22-50K 3036 138 22
LIR-X-SYM-22-RGB 2024 92 22
LIR-X-SYM-44-30K 5720 130 44
LIR-X-SYM-44-40K 5896 134 44
LIR-X-SYM-44-50K 6072 138 44
LIR-X-SYM-44-RGB 4048 92 44
LIR-X-SYM-66-30K 8580 130 66
LIR-X-SYM-66-40K 8844 134 66
LIR-X-SYM-66-50K 9108 138 66
LIR-X-SYM-66-RGB 6072 92 66
LIR-X-SYM-88-30K 11568 130 88
LIR-X-SYM-88-40K 11792 134 88
LIR-X-SYM-88-50K 12144 138 88
LIR-X-SYM-88-RGB 8096 92 88
LIR-X-SYM-110-30K 14300 130 110
LIR-X-SYM-110-40K 14740 134 110
LIR-X-SYM-110-50K 15180 138 110
LIR-X-SYM-110-RGB 10120 92 110
6
Powder Coat Finish
3-5 mil Powder Coat
Primer Layer